DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
2 4 - B - 0 7
24 Series
2
4
 S
e
rie

e
s
how to order
Build a part number by selecting a model and options.  Choose the Sensor Type and the Range from the Model
Chart.  If options are required, add the code from the option list below.  Example: 24-013 * M900.
24 013 M900
Select a Type Select a Model Select an Option
COMPONENTS
CODE DESCRIPTION
SERIES DESIGNATION
24 Designation for 24 Series product line
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE MODELS *
011, 012 Polyurethane (polyether) diaphragm and 1/4” NPS
(female) (mechanical) polysulfone pressure connection
013, 014 Polyurethane (polyether) diaphragm and 1/4” NPT
(female) brass pressure connection
*(See Model Chart for Differential Pressure Ranges)
OPTIONS
M020 Red status light, 115 VAC only. Specify whether light turns on or off with increasing or
decreasing pressure
M201 Factory set one switch; specify set point on increasing or decreasing pressure
M262 Buna-N diaphragm
M277 Range in kPa or MPa on nameplate, factory selected
M278 Range in Kg/cm2 on nameplate
M540 Viton® Wetted parts with standard pressure connection.  Deadband and low end of range may
increase.
M900 Water tight conduit fitting; converts 7/8" hole to 1/2" NPT fitting; must specify for Enclosure
Type 4 compliance
24 013 M900
Viton® is a registered trademark of E.I. duPont de Nemours and Company.
Distributed by Valin Corporation   |   www.valin.com   |   (800) 774-5630   |   customerservice@valin.com
2 4 - B - 0 7 w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m 7
2 4  S e r i e s
dimensional drawings
Dimensional drawings for all models may be found at www.ueonline.com
Model DIMENSION A Pressure Connection
011, 012 2.75" (69.9 mm) 1/4 " NPS (F) Polysulfone
013, 014 3.13" (79.5 mm) 1/4" NPT (F) Brass
Models 011, 012, 013 & 014
All dimensions stated in inches (millimeters)
Distributed by Valin Corporation   |   www.valin.com   |   (800) 774-5630   |   customerservice@valin.com
CP07121500
RECOMMENDED PRACTICES AND WARNINGS
United Electric Controls Company recommends careful consideration
of the following factors when specifying and installing UE pressure
and temperature units. Before installing a unit, the Installation
and Maintenance instructions provided with unit must be read and
understood.
•	 To avoid damaging unit, proof pressure and maximum temperature
limits stated in literature and on nameplates must never be exceeded,
even by surges in the system. Operation of the unit up to maximum
pressure or temperature is acceptable on a limited basis (e.g., start-up,
testing) but continuous operation must be restricted to the designated
adjustable range. Excessive cycling at maximum pressure or temperature
limits could reduce sensor life.
• A back-up unit is necessary for applications where damage to a
primary unit could endanger life, limb or property. A high or low
limit switch is necessary for applications where a dangerous runaway